7Watt, Single & Dual Output ,AC/DC Power Module Converter
FEATURES:
Universal Input 90~264VAC
High Efficiency Up To 82%
Protection: Short Circuit /Overload/Over Voltage
Fully Encapsulated Plastic Case
Internal Input Filter
AS7220-I  S  07

Parameters Conditions Min Typ Max Units
Rated Input Voltage Vo,Io nom 100~240 Vac
AC in 90 264 VacVoltage Range Vo,Io nom DC in 120 370 Vdc
Line frequency Vi nom,Io nom 47 50/60 63 Hz
Vi:115VAC 10 AInrush Current Io nom Vi:230VAC 20 A
Input Fuse VDE/UL/CCC  FUSE 2.5A/250V (Slow blow)
Output
Wattage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Ripple & Noise EfficiencyPart Number
(W) (VDC) (mA) (mV) max(Note) (TYP %)
AS7220-IS03 6.6 3.3 2000 100 70
AS7220-IS05 7.5 5 1500 100 75
AS7220-IS06 7.2 6 1200 100 75
AS7220-IS07 7.0 7 1000 100 75
AS7220-IS08 7.2 8 900 100 75
AS7220-IS09 7.2 9 800 100 75
AS7220-IS10 7.5 10 750 100 75
AS7220-IS12 7.5 12 625 150 80
AS7220-IS13 7.8 13 600 150 80
AS7220-IS14 7.0 14 500 150 80
AS7220-IS15 7.5 15 500 150 80
AS7220-IS16 7.2 16 450 150 80
AS7220-IS18 7.2 18 400 150 80
AS7220-IS24 7.5 24 320 240 80
AS7220-IS27 7.5 27 280 270 82
AS7220-IS36 7.2 36 200 360 85
AS7220-IS48 7.5 48 160 480 85
AS7220-ID05 7.0 ±5 ±700 100 72
AS7220-ID12 7.2 ±12 ±300 150 78
AS7220-ID15 7.5 ±15 ±250 150 80
AS7220-ID24 7.2 ±24 ±150 240 80
AS7220-ID0512 7.0 Vo1=+5,Vo2=+12 Io1=800,Io2=250 100(Vo1) 150(Vo2) 75
AS7220-ID0515 7.0 Vo1=+5,Vo2=+15 Io1=800,Io2=200 100(Vo1) 150(Vo2) 75
AS7220-ID0524 7.0 Vo1=+5,Vo2=+24 Io1=800,Io2=125 100(Vo1) 240(Vo2) 75
ООО Компания “Элемент”                                                                                                                                         тел. (383)233-77-25, 233-77-26